天祥电气
TIANXIANG ELECTRIC
YANGZHOU TIANXIANG ROAD LAMP EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD
ADD: No. 2, Leju Road, Smart Industrial Park, Songqiao New District, Gaoyou City, Jiangsu
MOB: +86-13905254640
Http:  www.txledlighting.com
E-mail: jason@txlightinggroup.com

P5 Steel panel cutting
SOLAR SYSTEM
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
INTEGRATED SOLAR LIGHT
SOLAR GRADEN LIGHT
LED STREET LIGHT
GRADEN LIGHT
LED FLOOD LIGHT
SMART LIGHTING
Multi pole integration
CONTENTS
05 06
07 08
Solar panel Technical Data  (40WP-555WP)
Model Pm(W) Vmp(V) Im(A) Voc(V) Isc(A) L*W*H(mm) Weight(kg)
TX-40WP 40W 18.0 2.23 22.0 2.49 750*350*25 2.6
TX-50WP 50W 18.0 2.86 22.0 2.92 460*670*25 3.0
TX-60WP 60W 18.0 3.35 22.0 3.52 530*670*25 3.6
TX-70WP 70W 18.0 4.11 22.0 4.31 630*670*25 4.2
TX-80WP 80W 18.0 4.46 22.0 4.56 700*670*25 4.7
TX-90WP 90W 18.0 5.12 22.0 5.62 770*670*25 5.3
TX-100WP 100W 18.0 5.56 22.0 5.96 850*670*25 5.8
TX-110WP 110W 18.0 6.24 22.0 6.35 920*670*30 6.3
TX-120WP 120W 18.0 6.67 22.0 6.75 1020*670*30 6.8
TX-130WP 130W 18.0 7.24 22.0 7.64 1120*670*30 7.3
TX-140WP 140W 18.0 7.78 22.0 8.12 1130*670*30 7.8
TX-150WP 150W 18.0 8.43 22.0 8.85 1250*670*30 8.3
TX-160WP 160W 36.0 4.52 42.0 4.67 1330*670*30 8.8
TX-180WP 180W 36.0 5.13 42.0 5.54 1480*670*30 9.8
TX-200WP 200W 36.0 5.61 42.0 6.01 1640*670*35 10.8
TX-220WP 220W 36.0 6.15 42.0 6.23 1240*996*35 11.8
TX-250WP 250W 36.0 6.95 42.0 7.34 1340*996*35 13.7
TX-280WP 280W 36.0 7.86 42.0 7.97 1490*996*35 15.4
TX-300WP 300W 36.0 8.39 42.0 8.45 1650*996*35 16.6
TX-320WP 320W 36.0 8.71 42.0 9.22 1650*996*35 16.6
TX-380WP 380W 36.0 10.55 42.0 10.89 1960*996*35 20.9
TX-400WP 400W 36.8 10.86 46.2 11.2 1960*996*35 20.9
TX-450WP 450W 36.8 12.13 46.2 12.47 2120*1040*35 24.7
TX-540WP 540W 37.2 14.51 46.8 14.85 2279*1134*35 27.5
TX-555WP 555W 37.2 14.81 46.8 15.15 2279*1134*35 27.5
So
la
r LIG
H